’_‘t“v Cistoca d.o.o0. Zadar

ﬁ Raspored odvoza otpada | Batalaza bb, KALI
LC1sTOCA
Sijecanj 2023 Veljaca 2023 Ozujak 2023
1 NED PRAZNIK 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 MKO 4 MKO
5 5 NED 5 NED
6 PET PRAZNIK 6 6
7 MKO 7 7
8 NED 8 8
9 9 9
10 10 10
11 11 MKO 11 MKO
12 12 NED 12 NED
13 13 13
14 MKO 14 14
15 NED 15 15
16 16 16
17 17 17
18 18 MKO 18 MKO
19 19 NED 19 NED
20 20 20
21 MKO 21 21
22 NED 22 22
23 23 23
24 24 24
25 25 MKO 25 MKO
26 26 NED 26 NED
27 27 27
28 MKO 28 28
29 NED 29
30 30
31 31
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% Raspored odvoza otpada | Batalaza bb, KALI
LC1sTOCA

Travanj 2023 Svibanj 2023 Lipanj 2023
1 MKO 1 PON PRAZNIK 1
2 NED 2 2
3 3 3 MKO
4 4 4 NED
5 5 5
6 6 MKO 6
7 7 NED 7
8 MKO 8 8 CET PRAZNIK
9 NED PRAZNIK 9 9
10 PON PRAZNIK 10 10 MKO
11 11 11 NED
12 12 12
13 13 MKO 13
14 14 NED 14
15 MKO 15 15
16 NED 16 16
17 17 17 MKO
18 18 18 NED
19 19 19
20 20 MKO 20
21 21 NED 21
22 MKO 22 22 CET PRAZNIK
23 NED 23 23
24 24 24 MKO
25 25 25 NED PRAZNIK
26 26 26
27 27 MKO 27
28 28 NED 28 MKO
29 MKO 29 29
30 NED 30 30

31
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NED

NED

NED

NED

NED
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Srpanj 2023

MKO

MKO

MKO

MKO

MKO

MKO

MKO

MIJESANI BIO
KOMUNALNI OTPAD OTPAD

Cistoca d.o.0. Zadar
Raspored odvoza otpada | Batalaza bb, KALI

Kolovoz 2023

1

2
3

a4

5 MKO
6 NED

7

8

9 MKO
10

11

12 MKO
13 NED

14

15 UTO PRAZNIK
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17
18
19 MKO
20 NED
21
22
23 MKO
24
25
26 MKO
27 NED
28
29
30
31
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NED

NED

NED

NED

Rujan 2023

MKO

MKO

MKO

MKO

MKO

MKO

[PAP 2N BREIN TV GKO

GLOMAZNI
KOMUNALNI OTPAD
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% Raspored odvoza otpada | Batalaza bb, KALI
LC1sTOCA
Listopad 2023 Studeni 2023 Prosinac 2023
1 NED 1 SRl PRAZNIK 1
2 2 2 MKO
3 3 3 NED
4 4 MKO 4
5 5 NED 5
6 6 6
7 MKO 7 7
8 NED PRAZNIK 8 8
9 9 9 MKO
10 10 10 NED
11 11 MKO 11
12 12 NED 12
13 13 13
14 MKO 14 14
15 NED 15 15
16 16 16 MKO
17 17 17 NED
18 18 MKO 18
19 19 NED 19
20 20 20
21 MKO 21 21
22 NED 22 22
23 23 23 MKO
24 24 24 NED
25 25 MKO 25 PON PRAZNIK
26 26 NED 26 UTO PRAZNIK
27 27 27
28 MKO 28 28
29 NED 29 29
30 30 30 MKO
31 31 NED
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